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Improved Mobility and Increased Efficiency
Central Tire Inflation System
The Parker Central Tire 
Inflation System, or CTIS, is 
an electronically controlled tire 
inflation system designed to 
offer improved productivity for 
vehicles operating in agricultural 
environments. Featuring 
precedent-setting deflation 

rates, the Parker CTIS provides 
improved performance on 
demand.

The CTIS offers extended tire 
pressure operating ranges and 
allows the operator to lower 
tire pressures in the field to 

reduce soil compaction, rutting, 
wheel slip, and operator fatigue. 
The completely sealed wheel 
valve offers greater reliability 
when operating in harsh 
environmental conditions such 
as mud, dust, snow and ice. 

Best in class  
performance

Reliable performance in harsh  
environmental conditions

Optimal mobility in  
varying terrain

Value  Feature

Optimal mobility on demand Industry precedent setting deflation rates

Improved mobility, traction and floatation to  
mitigate soil compaction, wheel slip and rutting.  
Enhanced ride comfort.

Extended tire pressure operating range

Reliable operation in harsh environmental conditions Completely sealed wheel valve

Reduced front end engineering
Streamlined training and maintenance 
Simplified logistics due to part number reduction 

Common components accommodate installation 
variations

Superior fault detection and mitigation Independent tire control

Best in class performance Patented wheel valve technology

Seamless vehicle integration Vehicle integration capabilities

Reduced downtime User friendly troubleshooting



Find out more www.parker.com/pdn/CTIS

Scan here to see how  
CTIS works

General Specifications

Human Machine 
Interface

 Ported Wheel 
Valve

Electronic Controls
Unit

Pneumatic Control
Unit

Electrical
Voltage: 12 VDC
Max. current draw: 6 Amps
(4x4 system)
System IDs: Resistive tags

Communications
SAE J1939 compliant
Baud rate: 250K or 500K 
(250K preferred)

Recommended Pneumatic Connections
Channel lines: 9/16" internal diameter or equivalent
Supply line: 5/8" internal diameter or equivalent

Environment
Temperature range: -30°C to 71°C
IP67 compliant (controllers)
IP68 & IP69K compliant (wheel valves)
Salt spray: 336 hours per ASTM B-117

Diagnostic
PC-based diagnostic tool available
RP 1210B compliant
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Parker Hannifin Corporation
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, 
FR, IE, IL, IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, 
RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
www.parker.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, St. Florian  
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201 
parker.austria@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku  
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/NL/LU – Benelux,  
Hendrik Ido Ambacht  
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia  
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk  
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy  
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00 
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany  
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst  
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup  
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid  
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa   
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus  
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs  
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin  
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)  
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty  
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker  
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw  
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest  
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow  
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Borås  
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto  
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul  
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland 
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Mumbai 
Tel: +91 22 6513 7081-85

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei  
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200


